Starting Times ~ Professional Amateur Team
6:50 Peter Uihlein 1
7:00 Whee Kim 2
7:10 Rafael Campos - 3
7:20 Ryan Blaum 4
7:30 Martin Piller 5
7:40 Charl Schwartzel &
7:50 Chris Kirk 7
8.00 Tom Lovelady 8
8:10 Derek Fathauer )
8:20 Graeme McDowell 10
8:30 Johnson Wagner 11
8:40 Robert Garrigus 12
8:50 Tom Hoge 13

Tee # 10
Starting Times Professional Amateur Team
6:50 AM Daniel Berger 14
7:00 AM Graysorriurrey Cohet l-..b..( 15
7:10 AM David Duval * 16
7:20 AM Scott Brown 17
7:30 AM Tyrone Van Aswegen 18
7:40 AM Chad Campbell 19
7:50 AM Corey Conners 20
8:00 AM Ben Silverman 21
8:10 AM David Heam 22
8:20 AM Shawn Stefani 23
8:30 AM David Lingmerth 24
8:40 AM Aaron Baddeley 25
8:50 AM Ollie Schniederjans 26
Tee #1
Starting Times Professional Amateur Team
12:15 PM Tyler Duncan 27
12:25 PM Domonic Bozzelli 28

12:35 PM Angel Cabrera . 29

12:45 PM Adam Schenk 30

12:55 PM Heath Slocum 31

1.05 PM Cameron Davis g . 32
1:15 PM MeeHoma Omor Wrsh 33
1:25 PM Roberto Castro 34
1:35 PM Wyndham Clark 35
1:45 PM Steptramdesgar Chos Coscl 36
1:55 PM Adam Svensson 37
2:05 PM Roger Sloan 38
215 PM Hank Lebioda 39
Tee #10

Starting Times Professional Amateur Team

12:15 PM Ben Crane - 40

12:25 PM Robert Streb 41

12:35 PM Jeronimo Esteve " 42

12:45 PM Nate Lashley 43

12:55 PM Matt Every 44

1:05 PM Julian Etulain 45
1:15 PM Jim Knous 46
1:25 PM D.J. Trahan 47
1:35 PM Matt Jones 48
1:45 PM Sebastian Munoz 49
1:55 PM Jonathan Byrd 50
2:.05 PM Charlie Beljan 51
2:15 PM Kramer Hickok 52
* Denotes Sponsor Choice

Alternates Alternates

Heath Slocum - IN 7 Arjun Atwal

Charlie Beljan - IN 8 Charlie Wi

Omar Uresti » 3N 9 JayDerBleketAID

DN D WDN -

Tee # 1

Robert Allenby « T
Chris Couch = W/
Cameron Beckman

Puerto Rico Open
Wednesday, February 20, 2019

10 Olin Browne
11 Jonathan Kaye
12 Neal Lancaster

Tee #10
Approx Time

9:10
9:22
9:35
0:47
10:00
10:12
10:25
10:37
10:50
11:02
11:15
11:27
11:40

Tee # 1
Approx Time

9:10 AM
9:22 AM
9:35 AM
9:47 AM
10:00 AM
10:12 AM
10:25 AM
10:37 AM
10:50 AM
11:02 AM
11:15 AM
11:28 AM
11:40 AM

Tee#10
Approx Time

2:45 PM
2:57 PM
3:10 PM
3:22 PM
3:35 PM
3:47 PM
4:00 PM
4:12 PM
4:25 PM
4:37 PM
4:50 PM
5:02 PM
5:15 PM

Tee # 1

Approx Time

2:45 PM
2:57 PM
3:10 PM
3:22 PM
3:35 PM

3:47 PM
4:00 PM
4:12 PM
4:25 PM
4:37 PM
4:50 PM
5:02 PM
9:15 PM

Professional

Sepp Straka
Jason Gore
Jay MclLuen
Curtis Luck
Josh Teater
Daniel Chopra

Jose de Jesus Rodnguez

Rod Pampling
John Senden
John Chin
Andres Romero
Wes Roach

Alex Prugh

Professional

Roberto Diaz
Brady Schnell
Sam Horsfield
Martin Trainer
Fabian Gomez
Sangmoon Bae
Cameron Tringale
Ben Silverman
Chris Thompson
Joey Garber
Stuart Appleby
Aaron Baddeley
Kyoung-Hoon Lee

Professional

Kyle Jones
Brendon Todd
Max Alverio
J.J. Henry
Ricky Barnes
D.A. Points
Brendon de Jonge
Will MacKenzie
Ernc Axley
John Merrick
Ken Duke
Brian Davis
Tommy Gainey

Professional

Chad Collins
John Rollins
Michael Bradley
Billy Hurley Il
Freddie Jacobsen
Parker McLachlin
Derek Emst
Retief Goosen
Tim Herron
John Merrick
Dicky Pride
Jason Bohn
Troy Matteson

Alternates

13 Budley-Har~ WV
14 Chris Smith

15 Boo Weekley
16 Will Cannon



