

Puerto Rico Open
Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Tee # 1 Starting Times	Professional	Amateur Team	Tee # 10 Approx Time	Professional
6:50	Peter Uihlein	1	9:10	Sepp Straka
7:00	Whee Kim	2	9:22	Jason Gore
7:10	Rafael Campos	3	9:35	Jay McLuen
7:20	Ryan Blaum	4	9:47	Curtis Luck
7:30	Martin Piller	5	10:00	Josh Teater
7:40	Charl Schwartzel	6	10:12	Daniel Chopra
7:50	Chris Kirk	7	10:25	Jose de Jesus Rodriguez
8:00	Tom Lovelady	8	10:37	Rod Pampling
8:10	Derek Fathauer	9	10:50	John Senden
8:20	Graeme McDowell	10	11:02	John Chin
8:30	Johnson Wagner	11	11:15	Andres Romero
8:40	Robert Garrigus	12	11:27	Wes Roach
8:50	Tom Hoge	13	11:40	Alex Prugh

Tee # 10 Starting Times	Professional	Amateur Team	Tee # 1 Approx Time	Professional
6:50 AM	Daniel Berger	14	9:10 AM	Roberto Diaz
7:00 AM	Grayson Murray Robert Allenby	15	9:22 AM	Brady Schnell
7:10 AM	David Duval	16	9:35 AM	Sam Horsfield
7:20 AM	Scott Brown	17	9:47 AM	Martin Trainer
7:30 AM	Tyrone Van Aswegen	18	10:00 AM	Fabian Gomez
7:40 AM	Chad Campbell	19	10:12 AM	Sangmoon Bae
7:50 AM	Corey Connors	20	10:25 AM	Cameron Tringale
8:00 AM	Ben Silverman	21	10:37 AM	Ben Silverman
8:10 AM	David Hearn	22	10:50 AM	Chris Thompson
8:20 AM	Shawn Stefani	23	11:02 AM	Joey Garber
8:30 AM	David Lingmerth	24	11:15 AM	Stuart Appleby
8:40 AM	Aaron Baddeley	25	11:28 AM	Aaron Baddeley
8:50 AM	Ollie Schniederjans	26	11:40 AM	Kyoung-Hoon Lee

Tee # 1 Starting Times	Professional	Amateur Team	Tee # 10 Approx Time	Professional
12:15 PM	Tyler Duncan	27	2:45 PM	Kyle Jones
12:25 PM	Domonic Bozzelli	28	2:57 PM	Brendon Todd
12:35 PM	Angel Cabrera	29	3:10 PM	Max Alverio
12:45 PM	Adam Schenk	30	3:22 PM	J.J. Henry
12:55 PM	Heath Slocum	31	3:35 PM	Ricky Barnes
1:05 PM	Cameron Davis	32	3:47 PM	D.A. Points
1:15 PM	Max Homa Omar Uresti	33	4:00 PM	Brendon de Jonge
1:25 PM	Roberto Castro	34	4:12 PM	Will MacKenzie
1:35 PM	Wyndham Clark	35	4:25 PM	Eric Axley
1:45 PM	Stephan Jaeger Chris Couch	36	4:37 PM	John Merrick
1:55 PM	Adam Svensson	37	4:50 PM	Ken Duke
2:05 PM	Roger Sloan	38	5:02 PM	Brian Davis
2:15 PM	Hank Lebioda	39	5:15 PM	Tommy Gainey

Tee # 10 Starting Times	Professional	Amateur Team	Tee # 1 Approx Time	Professional
12:15 PM	Ben Crane	40	2:45 PM	Chad Collins
12:25 PM	Robert Streb	41	2:57 PM	John Rollins
12:35 PM	Jeronimo Esteve	42	3:10 PM	Michael Bradley
12:45 PM	Nate Lashley	43	3:22 PM	Billy Hurley III
12:55 PM	Matt Every	44	3:35 PM	Freddie Jacobsen
1:05 PM	Julian Etulain	45	3:47 PM	Parker McLachlin
1:15 PM	Jim Knous	46	4:00 PM	Derek Ernst
1:25 PM	D.J. Trahan	47	4:12 PM	Retief Goosen
1:35 PM	Matt Jones	48	4:25 PM	Tim Herron
1:45 PM	Sebastian Munoz	49	4:37 PM	John Merrick
1:55 PM	Jonathan Byrd	50	4:50 PM	Dicky Pride
2:05 PM	Charlie Beljan	51	5:02 PM	Jason Bohn
2:15 PM	Kramer Hickok	52	5:15 PM	Troy Matteson

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

	Alternates	Alternates	Alternates
1	Heath Slocum - IN	7 Arjun Atwal	13 Dudley Hart WD
2	Charlie Beljan - IN	8 Charlie Wi	14 Chris Smith
3	Omar Uresti - IN	9 Jay Don Blake WD	15 Boo Weekley
4	Robert Allenby - IN	10 Olin Browne	16 Will Cannon
5	Chris Couch - IN	11 Jonathan Kaye	
6	Cameron Beckman	12 Neal Lancaster	